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Men / 9 / A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 1 1 4 7T 7 1 

Abe Stewart69
Momentum

4.000 4.000 4.0004.0003.7004.400Diff:1 
7.0007.900 8.700 8.250 7.1008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ 0.100 __._____.___ND:
71.50011.100 11.00012.350 12.35012.40012.300Final:

Place: 4T 2 4 9T 2 5T 2 

Ian Martinez395
Texas Dreams

2.200 3.200 2.3003.1003.2003.500Diff:2 
8.9008.600 8.400 8.000 8.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.25012.100 11.20010.800 11.45011.60012.100Final:

Place: 1 5 2 7T 1 12 3 

Alex Wheelock402
Texas Dreams

2.000 3.300 2.5003.3003.0003.500Diff:3 
7.2008.850 8.150 8.700 9.1009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.95012.400 9.70011.700 11.65011.15012.350Final:

Place: 13 7 5 3 5 1 4 

Andy Razmadze227
Gold Star Gym

3.200 2.900 2.5002.8002.6003.500Diff:4 
9.2507.200 7.450 7.800 8.7009.200Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.00011.600 11.75010.600 12.40010.05010.600Final:

Place: 7 9 9 1 10 4 5T

Esteban Maldonado654
Gymnastic San Pedro

4.000 3.100 2.6003.3002.5004.300Diff:5T
8.7007.450 7.400 6.700 7.8009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.85010.900 11.3009.700 13.3009.90011.750Final:

Place: 4T 3 8 13 6 5T 5T

Julian Allouche320
Accel

1.600 3.000 2.8003.1003.0003.700Diff:5T
8.4008.400 8.550 6.950 8.2509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.85011.250 11.2009.750 11.00011.55012.100Final:

Place: 8* 8 6 2 9 9 7 

Marcelo Hernandez653
Gymnastic San Pedro

3.200 3.100 2.2003.8002.5004.000Diff:7 
8.7007.700 7.450 6.400 7.9509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.050 10.90010.200 12.7009.95011.700Final:

Place: 8* 6 12 11 7T 3 8 

Killian Holt493
Rose City Gymnmastic

2.800 3.500 2.8003.3003.4004.000Diff:8 
8.7007.700 7.050 6.050 7.6008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40011.100 11.5009.350 11.30010.45011.700Final:

Place: 12 10 3 7T 11 2 9 

Kyle Whitson455
GW

2.400 2.900 2.7002.6002.6003.600Diff:9 
8.8507.950 6.750 8.750 7.5009.250Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.25010.400 11.55011.050 11.6509.35011.250Final:

Place: 10 12 7 6 4 13 10 

DeMarco Navarro30
PGA

2.400 3.400 2.3003.1002.6003.300Diff:10 
7.3508.350 5.700 7.250 8.4509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.20011.850 9.65010.050 11.7008.30011.650Final:
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Men / 9 / A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6 13 10 12 3 10 11 

Seth Armstrong385
Texas Dreams

2.200 2.900 2.3002.5001.3003.100Diff:11 
8.4008.800 9.250 7.350 9.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
62.90012.000 10.7009.550 11.2007.55011.900Final:

Place: 3 14 11 14 12 8 12 

Tommy Nerdin60
Momentum

2.200 2.700 2.0002.7001.7003.200Diff:12 
8.9509.050 6.300 7.050 7.4507.700Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
58.40010.150 10.9509.450 9.6006.00012.250Final:

Place: 14 11 13 9T 13 11 13 

Matteo Paddock619
CNY Gym Centre

2.400 2.000 3.1002.7002.4003.500Diff:13 
7.2507.000 7.500 5.900 6.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.2508.450 10.3508.600 11.4508.90010.500Final:

Place: 11 4 14 5 14 14 14 

Benjamin Packer61
Momentum

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0002.6003.300Diff:14 
0.0008.300 8.650 0.000 0.0009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
34.6500.000 0.0000.000 11.80011.25011.600Final:
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Men / 9 / B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 5 3T 1 5 1 1 

Blake Kuhtz111
Clovis Academy

4.000 2.900 2.7002.7002.5003.300Diff:1 
8.5008.750 8.100 8.450 8.4008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
68.05011.300 11.20010.850 12.05010.60012.050Final:

Place: 7 4 6 4 1 5 2 

August Gamauf8
Gulf Coast

2.400 3.000 2.7003.3003.0003.400Diff:2 
8.0008.350 7.950 7.100 9.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30012.050 10.70010.400 11.45010.95011.750Final:

Place: 2 3 11 5 2T 2 3 

Marshall Norton333
Accel

1.600 3.200 2.8003.2002.6003.400Diff:3 
8.3508.850 8.650 5.700 8.8009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.75012.000 11.1508.900 11.20011.25012.250Final:

Place: 4 6 10 2 2T 3 4 

Luke Pryor104
Monarchs Gymnastics

2.400 3.600 2.5003.3003.2003.600Diff:4 
8.5508.350 7.100 5.850 8.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00012.000 11.0509.150 11.55010.30011.950Final:

Place: 10 2 3T 9 8 6 5 

Lincoln Jeppsen54
Momentum

2.400 3.300 2.3003.0003.1003.000Diff:5 
8.1007.100 8.200 8.150 7.6508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.95010.950 10.40010.850 10.35011.30010.100Final:

Place: 5T 8 8 8 4 4 6 

Elysha Lopez29
PGA

2.400 2.900 2.7003.0003.1003.600Diff:6 
8.1508.200 5.900 7.450 8.7008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.80011.600 10.85010.150 10.4009.00011.800Final:

Place: 1 9 5 3 7 7 7 

Jonathan Coates243
HITS

2.400 2.700 2.3001.9001.9003.400Diff:7 
7.8509.500 5.150 9.100 8.3509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.35011.050 10.15010.700 11.5007.05012.900Final:

Place: 9 7 7 7 9 8 8 

Jayden Asay223
Gold Star Gym

1.600 2.400 2.0002.8002.5003.100Diff:8 
7.5007.900 6.800 7.800 7.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.4009.450 9.50010.300 10.8509.30011.000Final:

Place: 8 10 9 6 6 9 9 

Preston Cronk130
OGA

1.600 2.700 2.0002.2002.3003.100Diff:9 
7.0508.500 5.050 7.800 8.5509.500Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.05011.250 9.0509.700 11.1006.35011.600Final:

Place: 11* 1 1 10* 10* 10* 10 

Bryce Gehling390
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0002.8003.0000.000Diff:10 
0.0000.000 9.100 8.900 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
23.8000.000 0.00011.700 0.00012.1000.000Final:
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Men / 9 / B
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5T 11* 2 10* 10* 10* 11 

Liam Perez115
Clovis Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0002.8000.0003.300Diff:11 
0.0008.500 0.000 8.600 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
22.9000.000 0.00011.100 0.0000.00011.800Final:

Place: 11* 11* 12 10* 10* 10* 12 

Carson Green10
Gulf Coast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:12 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 9 / C
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 7 1 3* 1 2 1 

Liam Diakow571
GYMTASTICS

2.200 3.000 2.3003.0002.8003.500Diff:1 
8.4008.500 4.950 8.700 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.15012.000 10.70011.400 11.3007.75012.000Final:

Place: 3 4 5 3* 4 4 2 

Hunter Johnson12
Gulf Coast

2.200 2.500 2.0002.6002.5002.700Diff:2 
7.8008.950 7.200 7.900 8.7509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.90011.250 9.80010.200 11.3009.70011.650Final:

Place: 4 2 4 9 7 1 3 

Leo Sagolla336
Accel

2.400 3.100 3.1003.3002.8003.600Diff:3 
7.9508.150 7.300 7.100 7.0008.200Exec:

__.___-0.400 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.30010.100 11.05010.400 10.30010.10011.350Final:

Place: 7 1 7 7 8 3 4 

Evan Prock334
Accel

2.200 2.600 2.0002.8002.8002.900Diff:4 
8.3008.550 7.450 6.800 8.2508.900Exec:

__.___-0.400 __.___ -0.300 -1.000-0.100ND:
61.7509.850 10.3009.300 11.00010.25011.050Final:

Place: 5 6 8 1 3 5 5 

Jack Geraghty328
Accel

2.400 2.300 1.4002.6002.5002.700Diff:5 
8.2508.550 5.650 6.150 9.0009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.45011.300 9.6508.450 11.6508.15011.250Final:

Place: 6 8 2 5* 6 7 6 

Mason Szatko138
OGA

1.600 2.500 1.1002.3002.4002.900Diff:6 
6.9008.300 4.850 8.850 7.8509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.80010.350 8.00010.850 11.1507.25011.200Final:

Place: 2 3 10 5* 5 8* 7 

Jack Baker547
AZ Prestige

1.600 3.100 0.0002.1002.6003.200Diff:7 
0.0008.600 7.150 6.800 7.6009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.300 __._____.___ND:
51.00010.700 0.0007.600 11.1509.75011.800Final:

Place: 10* 9 9 10 9 6 8 

Jeremiah Guzman552
AZ Prestige

2.200 2.500 2.9003.2002.1000.000Diff:8 
5.2500.000 4.550 5.200 7.1008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
42.7009.600 8.1508.100 10.2006.6500.000Final:

Place: 8 5 6 2 11 8* 9 

Austin Johnson11
Gulf Coast

4.000 0.000 0.0003.1002.9003.400Diff:9 
0.0007.400 5.700 6.700 0.0007.900Exec:

__.___-0.200 __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
40.3000.000 0.0009.500 11.6008.60010.600Final:

Place: 9 10* 3 8 10 8* 10 

Liran Friedman224
Gold Star Gym

1.600 2.200 0.0001.9000.0003.100Diff:10 
0.0006.950 0.000 9.150 6.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
39.6508.300 0.00010.750 10.5500.00010.050Final:
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Men / 9 / C
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10* 10* 11 11 2 8* 11 

Ryan Scott337
Accel

0.000 2.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:11 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 8.9000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.50011.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2024 BlackJack Invitational
Team Results
Feb 2-4, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 2/3/2024 8:50 PM

Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams X 207.800 36.350 34.850 34.200 34.300 36.500 31.600
31 2 1 1 3

2 Momentum X 202.800 36.150 34.950 32.650 34.500 32.200 32.350
12 1 2 3 2

3 Accel X 200.000 35.700 33.050 29.450 33.850 34.550 33.400
43 3 5 2 1

4 Gulf Coast X 171.500 34.000 29.250 30.100 34.350 23.300 20.500
24 4 4 5 5

5 Gold Star Gym X 167.050 31.650 19.350 31.650 33.800 29.350 21.250
55 5 3 4 4
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